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Week Three



BIG MATHS
BEAT THAT!

Write these numbers in order

5 take away 

1 is...

7 + 2 = Half of 14 is...

+ How many hearts?

7 9 2

1 more than 4 
is?

Double 
5 is

7	 + =	 10

Name:

L1
3



L2
3

BIG MATHS
BEAT THAT!

Draw a ring around 
the odd numbers

Half of 14 is...

57 + 9 = 34 - 7 =

50 + 60 =

10 7
92

4 x 6 =
Double 

6 is

13	 + =	 20

35
Write out the 

fact family 
for:

5 + 7 = 12

81

Name:



BIG MATHS
BEAT THAT!

67 4 4 =

56 x 4 =

627 + 283 = 571 - 189 =

67 x 10 =

70 x 30 =

4.9 42	 + = 100

475
Write out the 

fact family 
for:

67 + 24 = 91

730 4 10 =

Name:

L3
3



BIG MATHS
BEAT THAT!

7.6 x 3 =

7.82 + 7.96 = 5.45 - 2.67 =

16 x 100 =

730 4  8 =

52 x 72 = 289	 + = 1000

9.729
462 4 10 =

Name:

fraction decimal percentage

= =

Write a 
multiple of 8 
between 20 

and 35

1-10

L4
3



BIG MATHS
BEAT THAT!

4.17 x 6 =

35.9 + 3.77 = 11.26 - 6.8 =

7.31 x 1000 =

672 4  32 =

844 x 91 = 6.7	 + = 10

7.6 4 1000 =

Name:

fraction decimal percentage

= =

Write these 
numbers in order...

3-10
21.6 4  4 =

4.54 4.454
4.45 4.5

L5
3



Week Three

Answers



BIG MATHS
BEAT THAT!

Write these numbers in order

5 take away 

1 is...

7 + 2 = Half of 14 is...

+ How many hearts?

7 9 2

1 more than 4 
is?

Double 
5 is

7	 + =	 10

Name:

L1
3

4

2 7 9

5
10

9 7

4

3

6

5
Answers



L2
3

BIG MATHS
BEAT THAT!

Draw a ring around 
the odd numbers

Half of 14 is...

57 + 9 = 34 - 7 =

50 + 60 =

10 7
92

4 x 6 =
Double 

6 is

13	 + =	 20

35
Write out the 

fact family 
for:

5 + 7 = 12

81

Name:

Answers

30

12

5

24

7 + 5 = 12

12 - 7 = 5

12 - 5 = 7

110

7

7

66 27



BIG MATHS
BEAT THAT!

67 4 4 =

56 x 4 =

627 + 283 = 571 - 189 =

67 x 10 =

70 x 30 =

4.9 42	 + = 100

475
Write out the 

fact family 
for:

67 + 24 = 91

730 4 10 =

Name:

L3
3

Answers

400 70 5

24 + 67 = 91

91 - 24 = 67 

91 - 67 = 24

0.94

16 r 3

2100

910 382

224

58

670

73



BIG MATHS
BEAT THAT!

7.6 x 3 =

7.82 + 7.96 = 5.45 - 2.67 =

16 x 100 =

730 4  8 =

52 x 72 = 289	 + = 1000

9.729
462 4 10 =

Name:

fraction decimal percentage

= =

Write a 
multiple of 8 
between 20 

and 35

1-10

L4
3

Answers

91 r 2

15.78 2.78

22.8

711

1600

46.2

0.1 10%

3744

9 0.7 0.02 0.009

24
or
32



BIG MATHS
BEAT THAT!

4.17 x 6 =

35.9 + 3.77 = 11.26 - 6.8 =

7.31 x 1000 =

672 4  32 =

844 x 91 = 6.7	 + = 10

7.6 4 1000 =

Name:

fraction decimal percentage

= =

Write these 
numbers in order...

3-10
21.6 4  4 =

4.54 4.454
4.45 4.5

L5
3

Answers

5.4

4.54
4.5

4.454
4.45

21
76804

39.67 4.46

25.02

3.3

7310

0.0076

0.3 30%




